
05-01-2023 31-03-2023

(Amount in Rs)

 Amount claimed  Amount of claim admitted Nature of claim Whether 

related 

party?

% of voting 

share in CoC, if 

applicable

1 N/A AJAY ANANT WAGH                         4,36,969                                1,97,160 Unsecured No N/A N/A - 2,39,809            

2 N/A Ajay Shyam Lal yadav                         2,45,390                                1,60,234 Unsecured No N/A N/A - 85,156               

3 N/A Anil Mahabal Tiwari                         5,00,000                                3,77,700 Unsecured No N/A N/A - 1,22,300            

4 N/A Arul Alex Dass                            74,820                                   69,768 Unsecured No N/A N/A - 5,052                 

5 N/A Arun kumar BK                         1,08,964                                1,02,836 Unsecured No N/A N/A - 6,128                 

6 N/A Bhuwan Chandra Akola                         4,00,000                                1,65,516 Unsecured No N/A N/A - 2,34,484            

7 N/A S Deepak Nair                         5,40,000                                2,17,482 Unsecured No N/A N/A - 3,22,518            

8 N/A Dilip Kumar M S                         1,22,900                                1,15,381 Unsecured No N/A N/A - 7,519                 

9 N/A Inayath Pasha A                            86,100                                   70,817 Unsecured No N/A N/A - 15,283               

10 N/A Keshav Jangid                         1,36,165                                   42,884 Unsecured No N/A N/A - 93,281               

11 N/A Mukesh Kumar Bhardwaj 8,87,150                             2,62,328                                    Unsecured No N/A N/A - 6,24,822            

12 N/A Mandar Sunil Ovalekar 21,95,089                           11,42,002                                  Unsecured No N/A N/A - 10,53,087          

13 N/A Rajan Rawat 57,000                                65,238                                       Unsecured No N/A N/A - -                    

14 N/A RAHUL ASHOK RANDIVE 7,44,520                             3,82,889                                    Unsecured No N/A N/A - 3,61,631            

15 N/A Ratheesh T 1,26,525                             97,293                                       Unsecured No N/A N/A - 29,232               

16 N/A SAGAR JANARDAN UPARE 4,54,851                             1,77,737                                    Unsecured No N/A N/A - 2,77,114            

17 N/A Shankar B 1,51,500                             83,570                                       Unsecured No N/A N/A - 67,930               

18 N/A Shekhar KP 2,10,000                             1,22,218                                    Unsecured No N/A N/A - 87,782               

19 N/A SHREYASH PATEL 15,00,000                           4,32,010                                    Unsecured No N/A N/A - 10,67,990          

20 N/A SRINIVASA R 2,43,695                             1,79,741                                    Unsecured No N/A N/A - 63,954               

21 N/A Vikas Kumar Sharma 87,748                                85,581                                       Unsecured No N/A N/A - 2,167                 

22 N/A Mr. Virendra Mahadev Bhoir 2,53,416                             2,20,691                                    Unsecured No N/A N/A - 32,725               

23 N/A Vishal Anil Kumar Saxena 9,67,894                             4,32,475                                    Unsecured No N/A N/A - 5,35,419            

24 N/A Prakash Kumar PR 6,50,000                             2,37,095                                    Unsecured No N/A N/A - 4,12,905            

25 N/A Aakshay Pream C 54,600                                69,318                                       Unsecured No N/A N/A - -                    

26 N/A Ajinkya sanjay 2,13,917                             1,88,775                                    Unsecured No N/A N/A - 25,142               

27 N/A Arvind sudhakar 3,50,000                             1,25,721                                    Unsecured No N/A N/A - 2,24,279            

List of operational creditors (Employees)

Annexure–6

Name of the corporate debtor: Future Supply Chain Solution Ltd. Date of commencement of CIRP: List of creditors as on:

Remarks, if anySl. 

No.

Name of authorised 

representative, if 

any

Name of employee Details of claim admitted Amount of contingent 

claim

Amount of 

claim under 

verification

 Amount of 

claim not 

admitted 



28 N/A Ashish Ghate 12,33,958                           6,52,331                                    Unsecured No N/A N/A - 5,81,627            

29 N/A Babu thulasi raman 3,00,000                             68,783                                       Unsecured No N/A N/A - 2,31,217            

30 N/A Basheer MD 2,58,973                             1,13,557                                    Unsecured No N/A N/A - 1,45,416            

31 N/A Chidambaranand Tripathi 24,89,676                           6,45,263                                    Unsecured No N/A N/A - 18,44,413          

32 N/A Debnath saha 11,08,490                           5,60,394                                    Unsecured No N/A N/A - 5,48,096            

33 N/A Dilip Singh 75,000                                66,237                                       Unsecured No N/A N/A - 8,763                 

34 N/A Dinesh kumar Sharma 10,37,697                           6,66,013                                    Unsecured No N/A N/A - 3,71,684            

35 N/A Jayesh Mhatre 2,69,911                             1,93,977                                    Unsecured No N/A N/A - 75,934               

36 N/A JAYESH PATIL 42,47,304                           15,89,562                                  Unsecured No N/A N/A - 26,57,742          

37 N/A Jitender Singh 6,27,801                             4,06,585                                    Unsecured No N/A N/A - 2,21,216            

38 N/A kamlesh singh 3,03,166                             1,72,209                                    Unsecured No N/A N/A - 1,30,957            

39 N/A kartik KB 1,35,000                             62,923                                       Unsecured No N/A N/A - 72,077               

40 N/A Kuladeepak 1,36,592                             1,08,287                                    Unsecured No N/A N/A - 28,305               

41 N/A L Prakash 58,310                                1,57,813                                    Unsecured No N/A N/A - -                    

42 N/A Manjunatha 1,44,959                             90,755                                       Unsecured No N/A N/A - 54,204               

43 N/A Narsimhamurthy 1,16,284                             89,393                                       Unsecured No N/A N/A - 26,891               

44 N/A Nutan Ramana Kasibhatla 2,34,750                             1,26,836                                    Unsecured No N/A N/A - 1,07,914            

45 N/A Pawan Kumar 6,11,815                             2,88,401                                    Unsecured No N/A N/A - 3,23,414            

46 N/A Parful 90,765                                3,12,058                                    Unsecured No N/A N/A - -                    

47 N/A RAHUL SHESHRAO 5,17,054                             2,96,557                                    Unsecured No N/A N/A - 2,20,497            

48 N/A RAVINDER YADAV 7,12,614                             2,32,148                                    Unsecured No N/A N/A - 4,80,466            

49 N/A Rajesh P Choudhary 3,65,383                             2,41,645                                    Unsecured No N/A N/A - 1,23,738            

50 N/A Rakesh Agrawal 4,96,375                             2,44,286                                    Unsecured No N/A N/A - 2,52,089            

51 N/A Sanjeev kumar Mandal 17,24,506                           11,62,819                                  Unsecured No N/A N/A - 5,61,687            

52 N/A Satish Kumar G 1,58,468                             4,48,808                                    Unsecured No N/A N/A - -                    

53 N/A Satyajeet 6,11,580                             4,71,570                                    Unsecured No N/A N/A - 1,40,010            

54 N/A Saurabh Handa 1,47,609                             1,03,772                                    Unsecured No N/A N/A - 43,837               

55 N/A Sibaram 2,58,927                             2,24,770                                    Unsecured No N/A N/A - 34,157               

56 N/A Srihari 2,50,000                             86,226                                       Unsecured No N/A N/A - 1,63,774            

57 N/A Suresh Bhatt 30,00,000                           Unsecured No N/A N/A 30,00,000     -                    

58 N/A SWAPNILA 7,36,161                             5,66,278                                    Unsecured No N/A N/A - 1,69,883            

59 N/A Vaibhav dekate 4,03,476                             2,62,794                                    Unsecured No N/A N/A - 1,40,682            

60 N/A Yogesh 2,92,970                             2,29,082                                    Unsecured No N/A N/A - 63,888               



61 N/A Arun Kumar Dubey 3,50,000                             2,61,488                                    Unsecured No N/A N/A - 88,512               

62 N/A Narendra Gupta 2,17,072                             58,946                                       Unsecured No N/A N/A - 1,58,126            

63 N/A Raja Mukherjee 12,97,244                           6,94,016                                    Unsecured No N/A N/A - 6,03,228            

64 N/A Vipul Dhawan 11,00,000                           7,13,552                                    Unsecured No N/A N/A - 3,86,448            

65 N/A Akhilesh Upadhyay 5,15,273                             2,68,827                                    Unsecured No N/A N/A - 2,46,446            

66 N/A Mahendra Pitambar Gadhari 5,10,714                             2,66,751                                    Unsecured No N/A N/A - 2,43,963            

Total 3,89,45,090                        1,90,30,175                               30,00,000     1,75,49,008       


